Dimension (L*W*H)

Weight (With Battery)

Load

Lift

Turning Radius

Fork Dimension (L*W*H)

Charging Mode

Time to Full Charge

Continuous Working Time after Full Charge

1755x950x2025mm

950kg

1.4T

1600 mm

1150mm

1150x180x60mm

Manual/Auto

<2h

5-8h

Voltage and Capacity

Maximum Travel Speed (Loaded [ Unloaded)

Walking Precision

Stopping Precision

Maximum Climbable Gradient (Loaded /
Unloaded)

Navigation Mode

Communication Mode

Moving Function

24V /210Ah

3.6 /3.6 km/h

+20 mm

+70 mm

5% /5%

3D SLAM Natural
Navigation

WLAN/Supports 5G

Forward/ Backward/Turn



