Dimension (L*W*H)	1755×950×2025mm	Voltage and Capacity	24V /210Ah
Weight (With Battery)	950kg	Maximum Travel Speed (Loaded / Unloaded)	3.6 / 3.6 km/h
Load	1.4T	Walking Precision	±20 mm
Lift	1600 mm	Stopping Precision	±10 mm
Turning Radius	1150mm	Maximum Climbable Gradient (Loaded / Unloaded)	5% / 5%
Fork Dimension (L*W*H)	1150×180×60mm	Navigation Mode	3D SLAM Natural Navigation
Charging Mode	Manual/Auto		
Time to Full Charge	<2h	Communication Mode	WLAN/Supports 5G
Continuous Working Time after Full Charge	5-8h	Moving Function	Forward/ Backward/Turn